
IPSOS national partners 
 

Region/Country Partner Agency Project Manager Contact details Web address 
EU 27 Member States 
Austria DT&P Hugo Vautrin vautrin@dtp-int.com https://www.dtp-int.com/ 

Belgium Ipsos NV Tim Daelemans Tim.Daelemans@ipsos.com https://www.ipsos.com/en-be 

Bulgaria Ipsos Anastasija Sulajkovska Anastasija.Sulajkovska@ipsos.co
m 

https://www.ipsos.com/bg-bg 

Croatia Ipsos Josip Ivisic Josip.Ivisic@ipsos.com https://www.ipsos.com/hr-hr 

Cyprus CMRC Cypronetwork Panayiotis Panayiotou lim.research@cypronetwork.com  http://cypronetwork.com/ 

Czechia Ipsos Petra Pivoňková Petra.Pivonkova@ipsos.com https://www.ipsos.com/cs-cz 

Denmark Norstat Evija Sprodzena evija.sprodzena@norstat.lv https://norstat.dk/ 

Estonia Norstat Evija Sprodzena evija.sprodzena@norstat.lv https://norstat.ee/ 

Finland Norstat Evija Sprodzena evija.sprodzena@norstat.lv https://norstat.fi/ 

France Ipsos Observer Nathalie Postic Nathalie.Postic@ipsos.com https://www.ipsos.com/fr-fr 

Germany DT&P Hugo Vautrin vautrin@dtp-int.com https://www.dtp-int.com/ 

Greece  Ipsos Giorgos Corcodilos Giorgos.Corcodilos@ipsos.com  http://ipsosopinion.com/ 

Hungary Ipsos  Annamária Földes Annamaria.Foldes@ipsos.com https://www.ipsos.com/hu-hu 

Ireland  Ipsos  Aisling Corcoran Aisling.Corcoran@ipsos.com  https://www.ipsos.com/en-ie 

Italy  Ipsos  Guido Rambaldi Guido.Rambaldi@Ipsos.com  https://www.ipsos.com/it-it 

Latvia Norstat Evija Sprodzena evija.sprodzena@norstat.lv https://norstat.lv/ 

Lithuania  Norstat Evija Sprodzena evija.sprodzena@norstat.lv https://norstat.lt/ 

Luxembourg 
T.I.P. BIEHL & 
PARTNER 

Dr Bert Hallerbach 
Eberhard Biehl  

eberhard.biehl@tip-web.de  
bert.hallerbach@tip-web.de  

https://tip-web.de/ 

Malta 
MISCO International 
Ltd. 

Rebecca Gera 
Lawrence Zammit 

lzammit@miscomalta.com 
rgera@miscomalta.com  

http://www.miscomalta.com/ 

Netherlands  Desan Research Karin Rutten karin.Rutten@desan.nl https://www.desan.nl/desanresearch/ 
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Poland Ipsos Romuald Sucharzewski Romuald.Sucharzewski@Ipsos.co
m  

https://www.ipsos.com/pl-pl  

Portugal Ipsos Apeme Isabel Rebelo da Silva isabel.silva@ipsos.com  https://www.ipsos.com/pt-pt 

Romania Ipsos SRL Oana Pamfil Oana.Pamfil@ipsos.com  https://www.ipsos.com/ro-ro 

Slovenia Ipsos Mateja Mrkun mateja.mrkun@ipsos.com  https://www.ipsos.com/sl-si 

Slovakia Ipsos Petra Pivoňková Petra.Pivonkova@ipsos.com https://www.ipsos.com/sk-sk 

Spain Ipsos Iberia Maria Angeles Martinez 
Turegano 

MariAngeles.Martinez@ipsos.co
m  

https://www.ipsos.com/es-es 

Sweden Ipsos AB Hasse Tjernberg Hasse.Tjernberg@ipsos.com  https://www.ipsos.com/sv-se 

Candidates and Potential Candidates (CPC) 
Albania Ipsos Albania Briken Qinami Briken.Qinami@ipsos.com  https://www.ipsos.com/sq-al 

Bosnia and 
Herzegovina 

Ipsos Bosnia Selma Kapo Selma.Kapo@ipsos.com  https://www.ipsos.com/en-ba 

Kosovo Ipsos Kosovo Rrezarta Arifi Rrezarta.Arifi@ipsos.com https://www.ipsos.com/sq-xk  

Montenegro Ipsos Montenegro Vojislav Mihailović Vojislav.Mihailovic@ipsos.com  https://www.ipsos.com/sr-me 

North Macedonia Ipsos Macedonia Ana Bojcevska Mitrevska Ana.BojcevskaMitrevska@ipsos.c
om  

https://www.ipsos.com/mk-mk 

Serbia Ipsos Serbia Vojislav Mihailović Vojislav.Mihailovic@ipsos.com  https://www.ipsos.com/sr-rs 

Other Countries 
Norway Ipsos Norway Talha Khan Ali.Tanak@Ipsos.com https://www.ipsos.com/nb-no 

Switzerland 
Gfs-Zurich Stefan Keller 

Karin Mändli Lerch 
karin.maendlilerch@gfs-zh.ch  
stefan.keller@gfs-zh.ch  

https://gfs-zh.ch/ 

United Kingdom Ipsos MORI Kirsty Burston Kirsty.Burston@ipsos.com https://www.ipsos.com/ipsos-
mori/en-uk 
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